
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results ITTF Junior Boys Doubles
Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

CHO Seungmin/LEE Jangmok, KOR
ERIKSSON Anders/JOHANSSON Henrik, SWE
BOULOUSSA Mehdi/RUIZ Romain, FRA
LEE Chia-Sheng/LIAO Cheng-Ting, TPE
ANGLES Enzo/CASSIN Alexandre, FRA
LANDRIEU Andrea/ROBINOT Alexandre, FRA
GOMMERS Rajko/TROMER Laurens, NED
ALLEGRO Martin/LAMBIET Florent, BEL
WIECEK Adrian/ZATOWKA Patryk, POL
MATSUSHITA Taisei/UEZU Koji, JPN
KAKITSUKA Masato/OGATA Ryotaro, JPN
BERGLUND Simon/KALLBERG Anton, SWE
SCHMID Elia/WEBER Lionel, SUI
AFANADOR Brian/JIMENEZ Ricardo, PUR
HUNG Ka Tak/YANG Heng-Wei, HKG/TPE
AKKUZU Can/GAUZY Paul, FRA

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

CHO S/LEE J - ERIKSSON A/JOHANSSON H
CHO S/LEE J - BOULOUSSA M/RUIZ R
ERIKSSON A/JOHANSSON H - LEE C-S/LIAO C-T
CHO S/LEE J - ANGLES E/CASSIN A
ERIKSSON A/JOHANSSON H - LANDRIEU A/ROBINOT 
A
BOULOUSSA M/RUIZ R - GOMMERS R/TROMER L
LEE C-S/LIAO C-T - ALLEGRO M/LAMBIET F
CHO S/LEE J - WIECEK A/ZATOWKA P
ERIKSSON A/JOHANSSON H - MATSUSHITA T/UEZU 
K
BOULOUSSA M/RUIZ R - KAKITSUKA M/OGATA R
LEE C-S/LIAO C-T - BERGLUND S/KALLBERG A
ANGLES E/CASSIN A - SCHMID E/WEBER L
LANDRIEU A/ROBINOT A - AFANADOR B/JIMENEZ R
GOMMERS R/TROMER L - HUNG K T/YANG H-W
ALLEGRO M/LAMBIET F - AKKUZU C/GAUZY P

-5, 6, 4, 6
-8, -8, 9, 8, 5
11, -6, 9, -9, 8
8, -8, 9, 5
7, 9, -6, -8, 6
8, -7, -8, 6, 7
7, 5, 7
7, 10, -2, 12
-8, 9, 8, -2, 6
6, -9, 5, 10
6, 6, 3
10, 9, 5
6, 6, -6, 8
-6, 12, 9, -11, 5
5, 7, -3, 9

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


